WATER AND WASTEWATER COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING
RECOMMENDATION
September 17, 2008

No. 091708-C

TITLE: SERVICE CONTRACT - CUES INC

Motion Motion = COMMISSIONER'S VOTE
Made By |SecondedBy| Consenting | Dissenting | Abstaining | Absent

gr':er'yl Scott-Ryan ] ] IE/ ] ] ]
airperson

\I\;lii;iocif‘:\pi:inoza I:I I:::] I:l D E:l EZ/
Sarah Baker l:l D [Zr I:] [:.—_] I:]
Karen Friese D I:] EE/ I:] I:] l:l
Dale Gray [:E/ I:I EE/ |:| I:I D
Chien Lee D D m I:I [:‘ l:l
Gwendolyn Webb D m/ m E___I L_:] I:]
SUBJECT:

The Water and Wastewater Commission recommends authorization to award, negotiate,
and execute an 18-month requirements supply and service contract with CUES, INC.,
Orlando, FL, for the purchase and installation of closed circuit television software and
software maintenance and support in an estimated amount not to exceed $319,031, with
three 12-month extension options in estimated amounts not to exceed $272,972 for the
first extension option, $26,600 for the second extension option, and $26,600 for the third
extension option, for a total estimated contract amount not to exceed $645,203.

VY_ Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission

Not Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission

No Recommendation (No quorum)

O (fimgyor— 7 7-0

Cheryl Scotf;ihyan, Chairperson Date
Water & Wastewater Commission




